
Virginia Swimming Referees
9-26-25

Official Name Lsc Club Email Position Level Code
Ackerly, Ben VA/NOVA benjamin.ackerly@gmail.com DR C
Alms, Geoff VA/CA-Y gra2p@yahoo.com DR N3
Aponte, Jose VA/UN jeaponte@me.com DR C
Archer, Shelley VA/VABR shelleyarcher3@gmail.com DR C
Arnold, Beth VA/GATR arnoldeaa@gmail.com DR C
Banks, Matt VA/NOVA mbanks03@gmail.com DR N2
Bean, Julie VA/RAYS ubu3798@yahoo.com DR C
Bendall, Lisa VA/CA-Y lbendall75@gmail.com DR C
Boyer, Locke VA/CA-Y flb4j@comcast.net DR C
Broderick, Alan VA/WAC Thealanbroderick@gmail.com DR N2
Brown, Daniel VA/QSTS danielpbrown02@gmail.com DR N2
Bryant, Mike VA/QSTS mbryant4@yahoo.com DR N2
Crampton, Heather VA/TSU bugher1967@verizon.net DR N2
Davis, ReNaye VA/RAYS renaye.davis.civ@mail.mil DR N2
Demers, Dan VA/UN dfdemers03@gmail.com DR C
DiFazio, Cos VA/BASS cos.difazio@gmail.com DR C
Donohue, Pat VA/PSDN usdonohues@aol.com DR N3
Downs, Kim VA/UN kdowns04@outlook.com DR N3
Downs, Michael VA/UN mhd@cox.net DR N3
Emery, Richard VA/RAYS coachrich22@yahoo.com DR C
Fairfax, Bill VA/RAYS billf574@gmail.com DR C
Fauth, Jonathan VA/NOVA jefauth@gmail.com DR N3
Garth, Dennis VA/TIDE dgarth88@gmail.com DR C
Gill, Bill VA/TIDE wcgill757@gmail.com DR C
Granger, Jack VA/TIDE jagranger@cox.net DR C
Green, Tom VA/NOVA tomgreen4709@gmail.com DR C
Griffin, Bob VA/QSTS bob.griffin3@verizon.net DR C
Hair, Gordon VA/BHSC grhair311@gmail.com DR C
Hill, Richard VA/WAC coach.rehill@gmail.com DR N3
Hogan, Kevin VA/UN hogan.kevin.t@gmail.com DR N3
Hunter, George VA/RAYS bigjerky72@gmail.com DR C
Jaeger, Chris VA/PSDN jaggles14@aol.com DR N2
Johnson, Bonnie VA/ODAC kurt.bonniejohnson@cox.net DR C
Jones, Ralph VA/SRVA RalphVASwim@gmail.com DR N2
Juhlin, Annemarie VA/PWSC ajuhlin@msn.com DR N2
Kainu, Michael VA/RAYS mkainu@msn.com DR C
Kimbel, Genny VA/UN gennykimbel@gmail.com DR N3
LaFalce-DeVito, Erica VA/UN elf3897@icloud.com DR C
Lovell, Tommy VA/UN scoutmastertommy@gmail.com DR C
Maniace, Ryan VA/ODAC rhinonay@yahoo.com DR N2
Martinez, Marty VA/QSTS usaswimdad@gmail.com DR C
Martinich, Tony VA/RAYS tonymartinich@gmail.com DR C
McLaughlin, Doug VA/CCA dmclaughlin628@yahoo.com DR C
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Munson, Sue VA/CCA susmunson@gmail.com DR C
Murphy, Will VA/HNVR wamurphycrna@gmail.com DR C
Overton, Lea Ann VA/VSTP leaannoverton@gmail.com DR C
Owen, Richard VA/NOVA rowen128@gmail.com DR C
Owens, Greg VA/NOVA rgregowens@gmail.com DR C
Parker, Megan VA/UN meganparker65@gmail.com DR C
Phillips, Cat VA/LAC phillipsca@lcsedu.net DR C
Pogorzelski, Dave VA/TIDE davepogo@yahoo.com DR C
Polk, Bradley VA/VSTP bradley.polk@gmail.com DR C
Rice, Josh VA/LY jarice@liberty.edu DR C
Rockwell, John VA/HOKI jrockwel@aol.com DR C
Rustin, Bob VA/PSDN brustin55@gmail.com DR N3
Sanford, Richard VA/HOKI richardhsanford@gmail.com DR C
Sennett, Kris VA/LY kbsennett@gmail.com DR C
Simons, Jessica VA/CA-Y jrsimons@comcast.net DR C
Sizemore, Michael VA/RAYS MCSizemore@gmail.com DR N2
Sowers, Chris VA/RAYS chrissowers@comcast.net DR C
Stanley, John VA/UN jfstanley1@gmail.com DR C
Stevens, John VA/HNVR stevensjohna@hotmail.com DR C
Strider, David VA/UN davidstrider9876@gmail.com DR C
Turner, Mary VA/UN myturner525@gmail.com DR N2
Van Lenten, Anne VA/NOVA westgrace98@gmail.com DR N2
Wallin, Bryan VA/UN thewallin5@comcast.net DR C
Ward, Jeff VA/ODAC jeffward0331@gmail.com DR N2
Warnagiris, Kelly VA/WST kelly@warnagiris.org DR N3
West, Glenn VA/NOVA glenn.west@verizon.net DR C
Wilkins, Shana VA/757 shana.wilkins83@gmail.com DR C
Woolfolk, Steve VA/UN woolfolks@aol.com DR C
Young, Floyd VA/SRVA floydyoung@gmail.com DR N2
Zolovick, George VA/HOKI gzolovick@gmail.com DR C
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